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Action
Start of route
Turn left onto Old Buncombe Rd
Turn left onto S Main St
Turn right onto S Poinsett Hwy
Slight right onto Hawkins Rd
Continue onto Bridwell Way
Turn left onto Enoree Rd
Turn right onto Tigerville Rd
Slight right onto Jackson Grove Rd
Turn right toward SC-253
Turn left onto SC-253
Continue onto Lynn Rd
Slight left onto State Rd S-23-139
Slight left onto Tate Rd
Turn right onto Key-Roberts Rd
Continue onto Bulls Rd
Turn right onto Center Dr
Turn right onto Groce Meadow Rd
Slight left onto Mays Bridge Rd/State Rd S-23-992
Rest stop
Turn left onto Mary Bridge Rd/State RD S-23-992
Turn left onto Pennington Rd
Slight right onto Edwards Lake Rd
Continue onto Berry Mill Rd
Turn left onto SC-14 W
Turn right onto Berry Mill Rd
Turn right onto Jordan Rd
Slight left onto Flynn Rd
Turn right onto Babb Rd

Action
Turn left onto Jug Factory Rd
Turn left onto Wingo Rd
Continue to Macedonia Church Rd/State Rd S-42-868
Turn left onto State Rd S-42-9708
Turn left onto Caldwell Rd/State Rd S-42-884
Turn right onto S 184/Gibson Rd
Turn left onto S 845/Laurens Rd
Slight right onto State Rd S-42-865
Turn right onto Owl Nest Rd
Turn right onto SC-14 W
Turn left onto Oak Grove Rd/State Rd S-42-952
Turn right onto Belue Mill Rd
Turn left onto Butter St
Rest stop
Turn left onto Lakeshore Dr
Turn right onto W Lakeshore Dr
Turn left to stay on E Lakeshore Dr
Turn right onto S-23-318/W Lakeshore Dr
Turn left to stay on Lakeshore Dr
Turn left onto S Trade St

Mile
47.5
48.3
49.1
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57.6
59.7
62.8
65.4
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74.4
74.9
75.3
75.4
75.8
75.9

Mile

Action
Turn left onto Greenville St
Greenville St turns left & becomes Mountain Page Rd
Slight right to stay on Mountain Page Rd
Turn left onto Old Hwy 25
Rest stop
Turn right onto River Rd
Continue onto Hart Cut Rd
Turn left onto Hannon Rd
Turn left onto S-23-178/Talley Bridge Rd
Turn right to stay on S-23-178/Talley Bridge Rd
Turn right onto SC-414 W
Turn left onto Coleman Trall
Turn left to stay on Coleman Trail
Turn right onto Cunningham Rd
Turn left onto Bowers Rd
Turn left onto White Horse Rd Ext
Turn right onto Bowers Rd
Slight right onto Tubbs Mountain Rd
Turn right onto N Poinsett Hwy
Turn left onto S Main St
Turn right onto Roe Rd
Turn right onto Old Buncombe Rd
Turn right onto Trailblazer Dr
End or route

Action

Cue sheet sponsored by

graceoutdoor.com




TRAILBLAZER PARK FOR SUSTAINABILITY

/5 MILE

RIDE DEPARTS AT 8:00 AM PLEASE ARRIVE BY 7:30 AM
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SAG: 916-872-0888 LOST: SEE CALL SHEET
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/40179136

Medical Emergency: 911
http://mww.wheelsformeals.com/
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